
7/5/22, 2:36 PM Nunavut Water Board Mail - Operations and Maintenance Procedures for Drinking Water, Sewage, Solid Waste Disposal and Wast…

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=6a382f141f&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a%3Ar-851721903604962962&simpl=msg-a%3Ar-851721903… 1/1

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Operations and Maintenance Procedures for Drinking Water, Sewage, Solid Waste
Disposal and Waste Treatment Facilities for water licence 8BC-2131


Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Jul 5, 2022 at 2:34 PM
To: "Cloutier-Dussault,Jean-Philippe (ECCC)" <Jean-Philippe.Cloutier-Dussault@ec.gc.ca>
Bcc: Alix Rive <Alix.Rive@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>, Brad Overton <Brad.Overton@pwgsc-tpsgc.gc.ca>, "Huguet, Tyler"
<tyler.huguet@aecom.com>, "Baker, Nadia" <Nadia.Baker@aecom.com>, "Deveau,Tony (ECCC)" <Tony.Deveau@ec.gc.ca>,
Distro Qikiqtani <distro-qikiqtani@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

Please see attached for Summary of Operations and Maintenance Procedures for Drinking Water, Sewage, Solid Waste
Disposal and Waste Treatment Facilities; Type “B” Water Licence No: 8BC-EUR2131, Eureka High Arctic Weather Station
Project; Environment and Climate Change Canada.

Regards,

Richard
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220705 8BC-EUR2131 Operations Maintenance-OAKE.pdf
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220628 8BC-EUR3131 2022-06-24_Eureka OM Procedures Waste and Water_2022 Revision_60638794_Final-
IMLE.pdf

4293K
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